Recommended retail prices excluding VAT.
PTN12-230V Test pushbutton for emergency lighting systems
with off-delay, 1 CO contact 16 A
Art. No. 23001802 64,50 €/pc.
Standard setting ex works.
Typical connections
PTN12-230V
Test pushbutton for emergency lighting systems with its own battery supply. 1 CO contact
16 A/250 V AC. 230 V LED lamps up to 200 W, incandescent lamps 2300 W. Off-delay settable between
10 and 180 minutes. Only 0.5 watt standby loss.
Modular device for DIN-EN 60715 TH35 rail mounting. 1 module = 18 mm wide, 58 mm deep.
Supply voltage 230 V, 50/60 Hz.
Off-delay 10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 90, 120, 150 and 180 minutes settable with rotary switch.
When the supply voltage is applied, the green LED lights up.
For further informations see the operating instructions.
Function rotary switch
Technical data page 13-22.
Housing for operating  instructions
GBA14 page 1-48 chapter 1.
TEST PUSHBUTTON FOR EMERGENCY LIGHTING SYSTEMS WITH OFF-DELAY PTN12-230V
Manuals and documents in further
languages: